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2023-2024 

 

SARA BELLETETE 
RETAIL MEMBER AT LARGE  
Belletetes Inc. 
51 Peterborough St 
Jaffrey, New Hampshire 03452-5865 
Tel: 603.532.7716 
Email: sbelletete@belletetes.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 

RITA FERRIS 
PRESIDENT 
Northeastern Retail Lumber Association 
585 N Greenbush, Rd. 
Rensselaer, New York 12144-9615 
Tel: 518.880.6366 
Email: rferris@nrla.org 
Term: 

GENN HOWLEY 
CHAIR-ELECT 
GNH Lumber, Inc. 
898 New Loudon Rd. 
Latham, New York 12110 
Tel: 518.313.1229 
Email: ghowley@gnhlumber.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 

VIC MILANO 
RETAIL MEMBER-AT-LARGE 
Jilco Window Corp. 
135 Mahopac Ave 
Granite Springs, New York 10527-1127 
Tel: 860.289.5441 
Email: vmilano@jilcowindow.com 
Term: 12/22-12/24 

STEPHEN RENDINE 
SECRETARY-TREASURER 
Douglas Lumber Corporation 
P.O. Box 17098, 125 Douglas Pike 
Smithfield, RI 02917-0702 
Tel: 401.231.6800 
Email: srendine@douglaslumber.com 
Term: 12/22-12/24 

RUSSELL TURNER 
RETAIL MEMBER AT LARGE  
Fallsburg Lumber Company 
13 Laurel Ave. 
South Fallsburg, New York 12779-0649 
Tel: 845. 434.6161 
Email: turner25.rt@gmail.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 

ROBERT BICKNELL 
LBMDF LIAISON 
Bicknell Building Supply 
P.O. Box 5110 
Potsdam, New York 13676-5110  
Tel: 315.265.1100  
Email: rob@bicknellcorporation.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 

DOUG FORD 
CHAIR 
Curtis Lumber Company Inc. 
885 Route 67 
Ballston Spa, New York 12020-3604 
Tel:518.490.1434 
Email: ford@curtislumber.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 

NICK KUIKEN 
IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIR 
Kuiken Brothers Co., Inc. 
6-02 Fair Lawn Ave.
Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410-8040
Tel: 201.705.5380
Email: nkuiken@kuikenbrothers.com
Term: 12/23-12/25

MICHAEL MILLER 
ASSOCIATE MEMBER AT LARGE  
Warren Trask Company, Inc.  
12 Setting Sun Dr.  
Westerly, Rhode Island 02891-4103 
Tel:  800.752.0121 
Email: mmiller@warrentraskcompany.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 

MATT SEMONIK 
RETAIL MEMBER AT LARGE  
Arnold Lumber Company, Inc. 
251 Fairgrounds Rd. 
West Kingston, Rhode Island 02892-0217 
Tel: 401.783.2266 
Email: msemonik@arnoldlumber.com 
Term: 12/23-12/25 
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Jeremy Baker
DIR
rk MILES
618 Depot St  
Manchester Center, Vermont 05255-9807 United States
Email: bakerj@rkmiles.com
Phone:(802) 549-5687

Jeff Bickel
DIR
Northeast Building Supply
1452 Barnum Ave  
Bridgeport, Connecticut 06610-3201 United States
Email: jbickel@northeastbuildingsupply.com
Phone:(203) 366-4757

Stephen Carreira
DIR
Vice President
Humphrey's Building Supply
590 Main Rd  
Tiverton, Rhode Island 02878-1300 United States
Email: SteveC@HBSRI.com
Phone:(401) 816-5711

Michael Duval
DIR
Huber Engineered Woods, LLC
10925 David Taylor Dr Ste 300  
Charlotte, North Carolina 28262-1041 United States
Email: mike.duval@huber.com
Phone:(518) 669-8781

Sara Belletete
DIR
VP of Branch Development
Belletetes Inc. 
51 Peterborough St  
Jaffrey, New Hampshire 03452-5865 United States
Email: sbelletete@belletetes.com
Phone:(603) 532-7716

Robert Bicknell
DIR
Bicknell Building Supply
PO Box 5110  
Potsdam, New York 13676-5110 United States
Email: rob@bicknellcorporation.com
Phone:(315) 265-1100

Clara Collins
MEM
S.W. Collins Company
PO Box 70 6 Washburn St, 
Caribou, Maine 04736-0070 United States
Email: clarac@swcollins.com
Phone:(207) 496-6723

Jamie Evans
DIR
Cameron Ashley Building Products (Lakeville)
PO Box 373  
Syracuse, New York 13206-0373 United States
Email: JamieEvans@cameronashleyBP.com
Phone:(315) 463-4557
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Bob Fitzpatrick
DIR
BlueLinx
1950 Spectrum Cir SE Ste 300  
Marietta, Georgia 30067-8472 United States
Email: robert.fitzpatrick@bluelinxco.com
Phone:(508) 320-6561

Bryan Jaeger
DIR
President
Jaeger Lumber
2322 Morris Ave  
Union, New Jersey 07083-5704 United States
Email: bryanj@jaegerlumber.com
Phone:(908) 686-0073 x1001

T.J. McNulty
DIR
Hingham Lumber Company Inc.
165 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy  
Cohasset, Massachusetts 02025-1203 United States
Email: tjmcnulty@hinghamlumber.com
Phone:(781) 749-4200

Chip Penny
DIR
Coastal Forest Products, Inc.  
PO Box 3788  
Concord, New Hampshire 03302-3788 United States
Email: cpenny@coastalfp.com
Phone:(631) 461-6360

Susan Gurry
DIR
Cleary Millwork
1255 Grand Army Hwy  
Somerset, Massachusetts 02726-1203 United States
Email: sgurry@northatlanticcorp.com
Phone:(508) 235-4345

Tom Keller
DIR
G.R. Mitchell Inc.
PO Box 528 14 Beaver Valley Pk, 
Willow Street, Pennsylvania 17584-0528 United States
Email: tkeller@grmitchell.com
Phone:(717) 464-2999

Matt Medoff
DIR
Russin
652 1st St Apt 3B  
Hoboken, New Jersey 07030-6033 United States
Email: mmedoff@russinlumber.com
Phone:(800) 724-0010

Corbin Rinehart
MEM
Windsor Mill
737 Southpoint Blvd Ste H  
Petaluma, California 94954-7462 United States
Email: corbin@windsorone.com
Phone:(413) 439-5698
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Phone:(800) 932-9663

TJ Shaheen
DIR
Executive Vice President
Builders General Supply Co. (Little Silver)
15 Sycamore Ave  
Little Silver, New Jersey 07739-1208 United States
Email: tj.shaheen@buildersgeneral.com
Phone:(732) 513-6413

Lance Wagner
DIR
Glendale Lumber Company Inc.
7121 73rd Pl  
Glendale, New York 11385-8292 United States
Email: lancejr@glendalelumber.com
Phone:(718) 821-1840

Phone:(518) 286-1010

Nick Tomidy
DIR
Envision Outdoor Living Products
53 Eby Chiques Rd P.O. Box 37 
Mount Joy, Pennsylvania 17552-9317 United States
Email: NTomidy@envisionoutdoorliving.com
Phone:(609) 358-1050

Wes Robichaud
DIR
Coastal Forest Products, Inc.  
PO Box 3788  
Concord, New Hampshire 03302-3788 United States
Email: wrobichaud@coastalforestproducts.com

Ross Robinson
Staff Liaison
NRLA - Northeastern Retail Lumber Association
585 N Greenbush Rd  
Rensselaer, New York 12144-9615 United States
Email: Ross.Robinson@neosystemscorp.com
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